70.700.250

Nome Do Produto

Dimensdes (cm)

Peso (gr)

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

1 Series
1 Series
1 Series
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
X1

3 Series
3 Series
1 Series
1 Series
1 Series
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
X1

3 Series
3 Series

6*37°6,5

500

11617823887
11617823887
11617823887
11617823887
11617823887
11617823887
11617823887
11617823887
11617823887
11617823887
11617823887
11617823887
11617823887
11617797482
1617797482
11617797482
11617797482
11617797482
11617797482
11617797482
1617797482
11617797482
11617797482
11617797482
11617797482
11617797482

Turbo Hortumu

11617823887, 11617797482

Veiculos Compativeis

1 Convertible (E89)
1 Convertible (E89)
1 Coupe (EB2)
3(E0

3 Touring (E91)
3 Touring (E91)

X1 (B34)

3 (0

3 Touring (E91)

1 Convertible (EB3)
1 Convertible (EB8)
1 Coupe (E82)

3 Touring (E91)
3 Touring (E91)
X1 (B34)

3 (B0)

3 Touring (E91)

- 2013
- 2013
-2013

- 2010
- 2011
- 2011
- 2011
- 2012
- 2012
- 2015
- 2010
- 2012
- 2013
-2013
- 2013

- 2010
- 2011
- 2011
- 2011
- 2012
-2012
- 2015
- 2010
- 2012
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